IN THE UNITED STATES PATENT AND TRADEMARK OFFICE

BEFORE THE PATENT TRIAL AND APPEAL BOARD

NETFLIX, INC. Petitioner,

v.

REALTIME ADAPTIVE STREAMING LLC, Patent Owner.

Case IPR (____) Patent 9,768,477

PETITIONER'S POWER OF ATTORNEY

Pursuant to 37 C.F.R. § 42.10(b), Petitioner Netflix, Inc., hereby appoints the following practitioners as its attorneys to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office associated with Netflix's Petition for *Inter Partes* Review of U.S. Patent No. 9,768,477.

Lead Counsel	Backup Counsel
Harper Batts	Jennifer Librach Nall
Reg. No. 56,160	Reg. No. 57,053
Baker Botts L.L.P.	Baker Botts L.L.P
1001 Page Mill Road	98 San Jacinto Boulevard, Suite 1500
Building One, Suite 200	Austin, TX 78701-4078
Palo Alto, CA 94304	Tel: (512) 322-2500
Tel: (650) 739-7500	Fax: (512) 322-2501
Fax: (650) 739-7600	jennifer.nall@bakerbotts.com
harper.batts@bakerbotts.com	
	Eliot D. Williams
	Reg. No. 50,822
	Baker Botts L.L.P.
	1001 Page Mill Road
	Building One, Suite 200
	Palo Alto, CA 94304
	Tel: (650) 739-7500
	Fax: (650) 739-7600
	eliot.williams@bakerbotts.com

Petitioner also grants a full power of attorney to practitioners associated with Customer Number 02-0384 to transact all business in the United States Patent and Trademark Office associated with the above identified review. The individual signing below has the authority to execute this document on behalf of Petitioner.

Petitioner:	NETFLIX, INC.
Signature:	112 Date: 7 May 2018
Name:	Isaac Peterson
Title:	Director, Litigation & IP